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4020 TEQPTANAZ

4029 AAZINAZ

4087 OPOANIAHZ
4052 KATZANHX

4001 CHOURDAKIS
4105 MAAKIAHZ MOYZAMIMI
4036 HAIAAHZ

4096 MANAAOMOYAOY
4082 NOYAHZ

4004 ATBAAIQTHE
4509 TZEMEKIAHZ
4037 HAIAAHZ

4059 KOYTKOZ

4017 TABPAZ

4051 KAZTPITZHZ
4510 TZITAPIAAZ

4512 TZOYAOY®IAQY
4505 TOAIOMOYAOX
4104 NETPOMOYAOX
4067 AOYKIAOY

4527 TEAIKIOZOTAOY
4010 ANTONIAAHZ
4088 OYKA

4030 AEAETZEX

4025 FTKOYNTEAOMOYAOX
4090 MAMABAZIAEIOY

4014 BAMBO'YPHX

4080 NIKOAAOY

4094 MAMAAOMOYAOZ
4018 TANATAZ

4119 STEDANIAHZ
4064 KQXTOIAQOY
4033 AOKAAHX

4109 PENTAKHZ

4042 KAZANTZIAHZ
4095 TMAMAAOMNOYAOZ
4529 KOYPEXKAX
4533 TAMAAOINOYAOZ
4502 TZAMMNAZAKHZ
4102 MEIZTIKOX

4038 HAIOMOYAOZ
4053 KOKKINOZ

4520 ©GEOAQPIAHZ
4066 NOYKEPHX

4075 MIXANAKHZ
4093 MAMAAOIMNOYAOZ
4081 NIKOYAHX

4507 TZAKIPHZ

4532 MIKXAHAIAHZ
4116 ZOYNAKHZ

4531 MINOFAQY

4534 XATZHAZTEPIOY
4043 KANOYAHX

4057 KOYIPOYKIAHZ
4503 TZIOYPAX

4522 *MYPNAIOZ
4028 TPAMMATIKOY
4032 AHMIZAX

4525 TONAZ

4026 TKOYNTO'YPAZ
4528 KOQXTOYAHX
4113 XEMETZHZ

4083 NTAMMOYAHX
4008 ANAPONOYAHZ

NAME

AIAMANTHZ
AXINNEAZ
2TAOHX
rQProx
ELEFTHERIOS
OOMAX
2MYPIAQN
BAZIAEIA
IOANNHX
MANATIQTHZ
ATTENOZ
HATAZ
EYAITEAOZ
XAPANAMIMOZ
EYXTAOIOX
AHMHTPHX
ANAZTAZIA
ANEZANAPOX
ABGANAZIOX
EYANOIA
AHMHTPA
ANAZTAZIOZ
KAAOYNTIO
ZOTHPHZ
MOAE>TOX
AIONYZHZ

PAGAHA
OEOAQPOX

PHIOPHZ
IOANNHX
2TAMATIOZ
KQNXTANTINOZ
EYAITEAOX
IOANNHX
DIAINMNOZ
XPHZTOZ
AIOMHAHZ
NAZAPOZ
AHMHTPIOX
AHMHTPHZ
NANATIQTHX
rQProz
AHMHTPIOZ
ABGANAZIOZ
MANAMIQTHZ
MIXAAHZ
KQNXZTANTINOZ
IOANNHX
OAYZZEAY
NEZTOPAZ
METPOX
KATEPINA
XPHZTOZ
MANQAHX
XPHZITOZ
>QTHPIOZ
FEQPTIOX
NIKOZ
FTANNHZ
ANAZTAZIOX
NIKOAAOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
XAPANAMIMOZ
MAPHZ
KQNZTANTINOZ

LAST
CP

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish

DISTANC GUN

E TIME

10000 0:34:04
10000 0:36:57
10000 0:39:18
10000 0:40:40
10000 0:41:56
10000 0:42:02
10000 0:42:10
10000 0:42:59
10000 0:44:06
10000 0:44:25
10000 0:45:09
10000 0:45:28
10000 0:45:34
10000 0:47:29
10000 0:48:05
10000 0:48:50
10000 0:49:00
10000 0:49:02
10000 0:49:27
10000 0:49:29
10000 0:50:46
10000 0:51:32
10000 0:51:40
10000 0:53:04
10000 0:53:11
10000 0:53:13
10000 0:53:30
10000 0:53:55
10000 0:54:32
10000 0:54:44
10000 0:54:46
10000 0:54:46
10000 0:54:46
10000 0:54:57
10000 0:55:16
10000 0:55:30
10000 0:55:31
10000 0:55:33
10000 0:55:43
10000 0:55:51
10000 0:55:58
10000 0:55:59
10000 0:56:16
10000 0:56:41
10000 0:56:42
10000 0:56:50
10000 0:56:50
10000 0:56:52
10000 0:56:56
10000 0:57:04
10000 0:57:05
10000 0:57:13
10000 0:57:45
10000 0:57:58
10000 0:58:55
10000 0:59:33
10000 1:00:09
10000 1:00:11
10000 1:00:35
10000 1:00:47
10000 1:00:59
10000 1:01:24
10000 1:01:31
10000 1:01:35

NET TIME

0:34:04
0:36:57
0:39:17
0:40:39
0:41:54
0:42:02
0:42:10
0:42:59
0:44:05
0:44:25
0:45:09
0:45:20
0:45:32
0:47:20
0:48:04
0:48:48
0:48:56
0:48:53
0:49:20
0:49:25
0:50:45
0:51:18
0:51:35
0:52:58
0:52:56
0:53:11

0:53:28

0:53:51
0:54:30
0:54:35
0:54:30
0:54:46
0:54:46
0:54:56
0:55:02
0:55:27
0:55:30
0:55:31
0:55:42
0:55:47
0:55:56
0:55:57
0:56:11
0:56:23
0:56:35
0:56:44
0:56:34
0:56:43
0:56:48
0:56:57
0:56:53
0:57:12
0:57:25
0:57:44
0:58:54
0:59:26
1:00:08
1:00:05
1:00:31
1:00:42
1:00:55
1:01:17
1:01:14
1:01:30

GENDER COUNTRY CLUB
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GRE
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GRE
GRE
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GRE
GRE
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GRE
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GRE
GRE
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GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE
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GRE
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GRE
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GRE
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STOIKOS RUNNER TEAM

AGE

35-39
19-34
19-34
35-39
40-44
19-34
19-34
40-44
55-59
55-59
19-34
35-39
50-54
40-44
35-39
45-49
35-39
35-39
40-44
19-34
19-34
50-54
15-18
50-54
19-34
40-44

15-18

45-49
60-64
40-44
45-49
19-34
50-54
19-34
35-39
45-49
19-34
19-34
50-54
35-39
19-34
55-59
55-59
35-39
19-34
60-64
55-59
45-49
19-34
55-59
19-34
19-34
19-34
40-44
45-49
19-34
55-59
35-39
19-34
60-64
19-34
40-44
40-44
40-44
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RANK BiB SURNAME

65
66

67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74

75

76
77
78
79
80

82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

4031 AHMHTPIAAHZ
4089 TMANIAHZ

4076 MONAXTHPIAHZ
4526 KYNHIOMNOYAOZ
4003 KAPIAS

4078 MNAPMMNAKANTZE
4079 MMNPENTAZ

4034 EYZTAOIAAHZ
4054 KOPAONO'YAHX
4006 AMOIPIAQY

4058 KOYPO'YKAAZ

4035 ZIAMOZ

4513 XATZHNIKOAAOY
4069 AYZIKATOY
4013 AZAAMATZIAHZ
4021 TEQPTIAAQY
4072 MAPKOINOYAOZ
4077 MNAKAAHZ
4085 NTO'YMAX
4048 KATPIANOY
4106 NAE=IAAL
4046 KAMETAZ

4515 Mouta@idou
4117 ZODIAAH

4065 AOYIZOX

4101 MAYAOIIANNHZ
4504 TOKAAIAOY

4523 KANAHZ

4524 KANAITZIAQY
4521 MHTZIMMONA
4516 MIMOTIA

4073 METKOYZOIAQY
4535 AEMIMETAHZ
4027 TKPIZIQTH

4530 BAZIAEIAAOY
4506 TOYPOYNTZHZ
4508 TZAANAAPH

4536 PIZOYAHX

4062 KQONZTANTINIAHZ
4061 KQONZTANTINIAHZ
4103 METPIAQY

4009 ANTINOY

NAME

DIAINMOZ

MAPIOZ
rQProz

ANTQNHX
FEQPTIOX
THEODOROS
IAZQN
FPHIOPIOX
IQANNHX
AMOZTONOZ
ZOPIA

TPIANTAGYANO
2

IQANNHX
AXINAEAZ
ANNA
XPHXTOZ
TPIAAA
AAE=ZANAPOX
AHMHTPIOZ
ANTQONHZ
MATAAAHNH
ANAZTAZIOZ
AHMHTPHZ
DEPENITKH
BIKTQPIA

OEOAQPOZ
PA®AHA

KQONXZTANTINOZ
OEMIAA
MIKXAHA
MAPINA
OEODYANH
EANTA

ZOH
MAPAZKEYAX
ANAZTAZIA
E®H

IQANNHX
MAPIA
AMOXTOAOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
BAZINEIOZ
ANAZTAZIA
XPHXTOZ

LAST
CP

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Start

Start

Start

Start

Start

Start

Start

DISTANC GUN

E TIME
10000 1:01:36
10000 1:02:05
10000 1:02:14
10000 1:03:09
10000 1:03:24
10000 1:04:34
10000 1:05:23
10000 1:05:36
10000 1:06:27
10000 1:07:22
10000 1:07:27
10000 1:07:42
10000 1:08:54
10000 1:09:35
10000 1:09:55
10000 1:10:24
10000 1:13:10
10000 1:13:25
10000 1:13:25
10000 1:14:02
10000 1:15:10
10000 1:18:00
10000 1:18:10
10000 1:21:17
10000 1:21:18
10000 1:22:35
10000  1:23:00
10000 1:24:24
10000 1:24:27
10000 1:25:14
10000 1:25:46
10000 1:25:47
10000 1:25:58
10000 1:26:01
10000 1:27:40
0 0:00:07
0 0:00:11
0 0:00:11
0 0:00:13
0 0:00:13
0 0:00:13
0 0:00:13

NET TIME

1:01:29
1:02:02

1:02:04
1:03:03
1:03:14
1:04:20
1:05:10
1:05:34
1:06:20
1:07:12

1:07:22

1:07:31
1:08:48
1:09:23
1:09:49
1:10:20
1:13:06
1:13:25
1:13:22
1:14:00
1:15:05
1:17:52
1:18:07
1:21:02
1:21:03

1:22:26
1:22:49
1:24:24
1:24:22
1:24:58
1:25:43
1:25:37
1:25:58
1:25:56
1:27:31
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

GENDER COUNTRY CLUB
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GRE
GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

Mavidng Ntoupag

Mavidng NTolpag

EXM. ENAA XTAYPOYTOAHZ

EXM. ENAA XTAYPOYMOAHZ

AGE

45-49
19-34

19-34
19-34
50-54
19-34
65-69
19-34
19-34
40-44

55-59

60-64
50-54
55-59
19-34
40-44
15-18
19-34
19-34
45-49
19-34
19-34
35-39
19-34

19-34

40-44
40-44
19-34
19-34
19-34
19-34
50-54
19-34
55-59
19-34
70-74
45-49
19-34
55-59
50-54
45-49
50-54

RAN

GEN
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21
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23
6
24
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62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4

71

72
73
5
74
6
75
76
77
7
78
79
8
9

80

81
10
82
83
84
11
12
85
13
86
87
14
88
89
90
15
91
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64
1

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73

74
75
76
77
78
79
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2
81
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1
84
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86
87
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89
90
2
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94
95
9
97
98
99
100
101



